
 

Public Transportation  
PO Box 309 
Boonville, NC  27011 
Phone:  336-367-3532 or 336-367-3530 
Email: transportation@yveddi.com 

9/27/16 
The Yadkin Valley Economic Development District Inc. offers for sale the following SURPLUS VEHICLES. 
“As is” condition applies to each vehicle. Sealed Bids will be accepted until October 11, 2016 @ 4:30 
p.m.  Sealed bids will be opened and awards made October 12, 2016 @ 10:00 a.m.  
Please read the general conditions for the vehicle bids before submitting your bid.  
 

ID Vin # Make Year  Type Mileage Minimum Bid  

301 
2D7LB31Z93K526903 
 Dodge  2003 Rear Lift 

273772 200.00  

108 
2D7LB31Z33K527030 
 Dodge 2003 Center Aisle 

148577 200.00  

114 
1FTDS3EL8ADA48114 
 Ford 2010 Lift 

213327 3500.00 
 

 

197 
1FTDS3EL1ADA22597 
 Ford  2010 Lift  

210345 3500.00  

312 
1FTDS3EL4ADA48112 
 Ford 2010 Lift 

193425 3100.00  

352 
1FTDS3EL3ADA21502 
 Ford  2010 Lift  

188007 4000.00  

355 1FTDS3EL9ADA21505 Ford  2010 

         Lift 196389 3600.00  

389 1FTDS3EL2ADA22589 Ford  2010 

Lift 165109 3500.00  

392 1FTDS3EL2ADA22592 Ford  2010 

Lift 235038 2700.00  

393 1FTDS3EL4ADA22593 Ford  2010 

Lift 206087 3300.00  

409 1FT2S34LX8DA60588 Ford  2008 

Lift 193516 2500.00  

455 1FTDS34L29DA39955 Ford  2009 

Lift 165197 3300.00  

88 1GBJ6P1B6JV106716 Boyertown 1988 

Trolley  106716 9000.00  

Bid Submission- The above Bid(s) is/ are submitted as a valid offer to purchase the vehicle (s) listed 

above. 

Bidder Name_____________________________________________________________________ 

Address__________________________________________________________________________ 

City /State/ Zip____________________________________________________________________ 

Telephone______________________________ Tax ID (SS# or TIN)___________________________ 

Signature _____________________________________________Date________________________ 

Please return in a sealed envelope addressed to:   YVEDDI Transportation SEALED BID 

 

mailto:transportation@yveddi.com


 

  

 

 


